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City of Okanogan - Monthly Activity Law Incidents
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* January February March April May June July August September October NovemberDecember
- Total City Incidents in last 30 days: 106

- Thefts in last 30 days: 8

- Burglary / Trespass in last 30 days: 5

- Assaults / Disputes in last 30 days: 7

- Traffic incidents in last 30 days: 9

- Total City Incidents YTD: 1,586 Traffic Stops: 61

Law Incidents - Last 30 Days

0oCso 106
12/13/2020 5:47 EXTRA PATROL ELMWAY
12/12/2020 15:17 SUSPICIOUS 5TH
12/12/2020 14:09 VEHICLE PROWL 5TH
12/12/2020 9:35 RECOVERED VEH 4TH
12/11/2020 22:07 SUSPICIOUS ELMWAY
12/11/2020 20:06 SUSPICIOUS ELMWAY
12/11/2020 17:46 ILLEGAL BURNING ELMWAY
12/11/2020 2:13 BURGLARY 7TH
12/10/2020 16:42 ACCIDENT NONINJ 2ND
12/10/2020 15:48 SUSPICIOUS ELMWAY
12/10/2020 12:26 FOUND PROPERTY 5TH
12/10/2020 11:26 VEHICLE PROWL 4TH
12/09/2020 20:19 WELFARE CHECK SEATTLE
12/09/2020 15:33 JUVENILE PROB 3RD
12/09/2020 13:45 AGENCY ASSIST 2ND
12/09/2020 13:24 TRESPASSING HIGHWAY 20
12/09/2020 12:22 VEHICLE PROWL 4TH
12/09/2020 10:12 MAL MISCHIEF 18T
12/09/2020 9:48 SUSPICIOUS 5TH
12/08/2020 22:23 VEHICLE PROWL 2ND
12/08/2020 14:26 ANIMAL SICK MURRAY

12/08/2020 14:06 ABANDONED VEHIC ELMWAY
12/08/2020 12:30 ACCIDENT NONINJ PINE
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S$20-08695
S$20-08686
S$20-08682
S$20-08677
S$20-08672
$20-08670
S$20-08669
$20-08659
$20-08658
$20-08657
$20-08654
$20-08652
S20-08642
$20-08633
$20-08630
$20-08629
S20-08628
S$20-08624
S$20-08623
S$20-08616
S20-08608
S20-08607
S20-08605
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11:06
10:08
6:08
22:26
21:39
19:47
17:19
3:34
8:21
13:12
9:44
3:43
14:16
11:51
1:43
18:28
13:18
11:59
7:21
11:42
23:10
16:00
15:07
14:54
5:35
12:29
22:00
21:31
17:19
17:18
9:29
20:46
15:54
10:55
17:16
16:15
1:48
22:00
19:38
13:29
11:40
10:07
20:18
13:21
10:27
8:13
20:50
17:21
14:58
14:34
9:04
17:55
14:10
13:14
0:47
12:55
11:24
22:37
20:23

SUSPICIOUS
PARKING PROBLEM
INTOXICATION
SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK
DOMESTIC DISPUT
CUSTODIAL INT.
DOMESTIC DISPUT
LITTERING
HARASSMENT
TRESPASSING
SUSPICIOUS
THEFT OTHER

VIN INSPECTION
ANIMAL ABUSE
ASSAULT
RECOVERED VEH
ANIMAL ABUSE
CITIZEN ASSIST
DOMESTIC DISPUT
JUVENILE PROB
CIVIL

SUSPICIOUS

CIVIL

BURGLARY

DWLS

THEFT OTHER
SUSPICIOUS
RUNAWAY JUVNILE
RUNAWAY JUVNILE
TRAFFIC STOP
JUVENILE PROB
FRAUD
SUSPICIOUS
SUICIDE ATTEMPT
FOUND PROPERTY
CITIZEN DISPUTE
SUSPICIOUS

MAL MISCHIEF
SICKNESS

THEFT OTHER
RUNAWAY JUVNILE
ALARM OTHER
FOUND PROPERTY
NOISE COMPLAINT
HARASSMENT
ANIMAL PROBLEM
MAL MISCHIEF
HARASSMENT
FRAUD

RUNAWAY JUVNILE
CITIZEN ASSIST
SUSPICIOUS
SUSPICIOUS
CITIZEN ASSIST
MAL MISCHIEF
SUSPICIOUS
NOISE COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS

S 5TH AVE
5TH
2ND
MILL
ELMWAY
ELMWAY
2ND
2ND
IONE
MONROE
5TH
3RD
5TH
ELMWAY
HIGHWAY 20
2ND
HAMILTON
ELMWAY
3RD
2ND
2ND
ELMWAY
ELMWAY
6TH
2ND
2ND
4TH

4TH
PINE
PINE
2ND
2ND

1ST

5TH

1ST

4TH
MAPLE
2ND
6TH
HIGHWAY 20
ELMWAY
NORMAN
3RD

1ST

4TH
2ND
7TH

5TH
2ND
7TH

4TH
MONROE
5TH
3RD
2ND
TYEE
MAPLE
SPOKANE
1ST
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S$20-08580
S$20-08578
S$20-08573
S$20-08571
$20-08569
$20-08567
$20-08561
$20-08549
$20-08530
$20-08520
$20-08516
$20-08513
$20-08502
$20-08500
S20-08494
S$20-08489
S20-08485
S$20-08482
S20-08476
S20-08458
S$20-08449
S$20-08442
S$20-08439
S$20-08438
S$20-08423
S$20-08406
S$20-08397
S$20-08396
$20-08392
$20-08393
$20-08385
$20-08380
S20-08374
$20-08366
$20-08359
$20-08356
S$20-08343
$20-08340
S$20-08338
S20-08333
S$20-08331
S20-08328
S20-08320
S20-08312
S$20-08308
S$20-08305
S$20-08301
S$20-08298
$20-08293
S$20-08292
$20-08283
$20-08273
$20-08268
S20-08247
S20-08234
S20-08204
S20-08202
S$20-08199
S20-08197



11/18/2020 10:02
11/18/2020  4:56
11/17/2020 19:28
11/17/2020 16:35
11/17/2020 11:26
11/17/2020 11:21
11/17/2020 10:19
11/17/2020  6:59
11/17/2020  3:28
11/16/2020 23:43
11/16/2020 18:06
11/16/2020 16:24
11/15/2020  7:50
11/14/2020 10:15
11/14/2020 9:11

11/14/2020 4:40
11/13/2020 23:17
11/13/2020 16:12
11/13/2020 15:12
11/13/2020 13:28
11/13/2020 11:08
11/13/2020 8:31

11/13/2020  6:04
11/13/2020  5:31
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DOMESTIC DISPUT
SUSPICIOUS

CIVIL

DWLS
SUSPICIOUS
FRAUD

FAIL TO REGIST
RUNAWAY JUVNILE
SUSPICIOUS
CITIZEN CONTACT
CIVIL

TRAFFIC HAZARD
ALARM BURGLARY
SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK
DOMESTIC DISPUT
DUI

MAL MISCHIEF
AGENCY ASSIST
FRAUD
SUSPICIOUS
UTILITY PROBLEM
SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE PROWL

ELMWAY
2ND

2ND
CONCONULLY
3RD

ELMWAY

2ND
CONCONULLY
ELMWAY
GRETA

1ST

2ND

2ND

5TH

MORRIS

1ST

ELMWAY

2ND

5TH

2ND

4TH

1ST

4TH

3RD

Mike Worden
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OKANOGAN
OKANOGAN
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S$20-08179
S$20-08177
S20-08174
S$20-08167
$20-08159
S$20-08158
$20-08156
$20-08153
S20-08151
S20-08149
S20-08143
S20-08141
S$20-08119
S$20-08105
S20-08101
S$20-08097
S$20-08093
S20-08086
S20-08085
S$20-08082
S$20-08079
S$20-08072
S$20-08069
S$20-08071

12/13/2020



Fire Calls - Last 30 Days

OKANOGAN FIRE DEPARTMENT FDO03 1
12/10/2020 4:42:20PM ACCIDENT UNKINJ 2ND OKANOGAN F20-02(
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